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UHuniu
Auenau 2562
NS Aens W5 WeRILG A
2 3 4 5 6
CCET - XD0.06 (11 n.e1. 62) BCPG-XD0.16 (13 n.¢1. 62) BBL-XD2 (20 n.e1. 62) EGCO- XD3.25(16 n.e1. 62) DRT-XD0.2(-)
THREL - XD 0.13 (19 n.£1. 62) CK-XD0.2 (18 n.21 62) HTC-XD0.78 (19 n.e1. 62) New Listing LHFG- XD 0.035 (20 n.£1. 62)
New Listing CTARAF - XD 0.0805 (19 n.e1. 62) KKP-XD 15 (20 n.21 62) SEG: -0.001 mshare RATCH- XD 1.15 (20 n.e1. 62)
DIF: 993,711 mshare CTARAF XN : @0.04341n1 QHOPXN : @0.21n1 SSPF- XD 0.4627 (20 n.£1. 62)
GOLDPF- XD 0.19 (19 n.e1. 62)
GPSC XR 1: 0.8819@561n1
GSTEEL-WL XE 1:0.2@2.751n1
GSTEEL-W2 XE 1:0.2@2.751n1
KPNPF- XD 0.11 (19 f.e1. 62)
MILF- XD 0.2 (19 n.e1. 62)
NEXXR1:1@11nn
PB- XD 0.81 (19 .1 62)
9 10 1 12 13
NSI- XD 1.3 (24 n.e1. 62) HVPRO - XD 0.17 (25 n.e1. 62) BANPU- XD 0.35 (27 n.e1. 62) BPP-XD0.35 (25 n.1 62) New Listing
NSI - XD 0.7 (24 n.e1. 62) STARKXR 17: 1@1inn BAY-XD04 (26 n.21. 62) THANI - XD 0.16 (26 n.£1. 62) BDMS : 200.57 mshare
SAFARIXR10: 3@L.2ann New Listing BDMS- XD 0.25 (27 n.e1. 62) TOP-XD1(27 n.ei 62)
New Listing PACEW3 1:1@0.25 1nn KBANK - XD 0.5 (27 n.e1. 62) TPIPP-XD0.1 (24 n.e1. 62)
ERW: 1.852 mshare LUXF - XD 047 (26 n.e1. 62)

TIP- XD 0.45 (25 .21 62)

16 17 18 19 20

ABPIFXN : @1.15081n11 New Listing [HL-WL XE 1: 1.013@3 454101 TSIXR1:2@0.51n TSE-TLXEL: 1@251n1
ABPIF - XD 0.1562 (27 .21, 62) KYE : -2.2 mshare MBK - XD 0.38 (3 61.. 62) New Listing

MONTRI - XD 0.125 (27 .21 62) SMART XW5: 1@01nn B: 457.681 mshare

TNPF-XD0.115 (27 n.e1. 62) [II': 2479 mshare

TNPF XN : @0.061n1

2 24 25 26 27
New Listing GGC-XD0.15(9 61.A. 62) JMART XD(SD) 4.26 : 1@0.234741n1 | TMBXR : @0nw DIMET XR 1: 1@0.50:n
PPPMWA 1:1@1.00 1N MONO-WL XE 1:1.015@24641nn  |JMART - XD 0.0260824 (10 61.A. 62) DIMET XW1:1@01nn
New Listing NOBLE - XD5.2 (10 61.. 62) SXB100: 1@
ACC: 0.001 mshare
0
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natnu 2562
Ci1.7 s W5 WERARILG A
1 2 3 4
TAVAVA- XD 09 (17 A 62) MODERN- XD 0.05 (16 .. 62)
TAVAMA- XD 1.36 (17 .41 62) PFXR8: 1@11nn
PFXW4: 1@0nn
TCAP- XD12 (18 0.0, 62)
TCAP-P-XD12(1860.A. 62)
7 8 9 10 n
14 15 16 7 18
21 2 23 24 25
MC-XD0.3 (13 et 62)
TPACXR348%: 1@111n
28 29 0 3
VI XR1:3@0.051n1
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7UP, AAV, ABM, AEC, AIE, AIMIRT, AJA, AMARIN, APCS, APEX, APURE, AQ, ARIP, AYUD, B, BAT-3K, BEC, BJCHI,
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Symbol note: XD INAANSSUSWTnea, XR Tdfidn5aa
doviuslty, Lst  Surwianwesananmswgiia
a1, F-Ex Maldanaludrtyuansdng

BKD, BTW, CCP, CEN, CFRESH, CGD, CHO, CHOW, CHUO, CIG, CIMBT, CPH, CSL, DEMCO, DIGI, DNA, DTAC, EE, SuA, mn

EFORL, EIC, EMC, EVER, F&D, FANCY, FOCUS, GBX, GEL, GL, GPl, GRAMMY, GREEN, HREIT, HYDRO, INSURE,
IRCP, ITD, J, JCK, JCKH, JKN, JSP, JTS, JUTHA, KASET, KBS, KDH, KOOL, KWG, LDC, MALEE, MANRIN, MATCH,
MAX, MJD, MPG, NBC, NCH, NCL, NEP, NEWS, NFC, NINE, NMG, NOK, NPP, NUSA, PAF, PDJ, PE, PHOL, PJW,
PLANET, POMPUI, POST, PRECHA, PRINC, PRO, PSL, PSTC, QTC, RCI, RCL, ROCK, RPC, RS, S, SAFARI, SAM,
SAWANG, SDC, SE-ED, SHREIT, SIMAT, SINGER, SKE, SKY, SMART, SMM, SMT, SOLAR, SPALI, SPORT, SPPT,

Syanwol

SPRC, SST, STA, STAR, STEC, STHAI, STPI, SUPER, SYMC, T, TCC, TEAM, TFl, TGPRO, TH, THAI, THANA, THCOM,
THL, THMUI, TIW, TKT, TLUXE, TMC, TMI, TMILL, TNDT, TRITN, TRT, TSI, TTCL, TVD, TVT, TYCN, U, UBIS, UMI,
UMS, UPA, UREKA, UT, UWC, VI, VPO, WAVE, WIN, YCI

ssUsienstavieu (daya 59-2)

uwdvegalumens,  P-EX
Yananslwiuandity, Bx naldandludAtyuanddng,
sPUT mswfenmuasyariufinald, chg name wWaen

* LRWITYAAIGINTTNHINAT 2 Uau

NET BUY* NET SELL*

pSsgavine, SP vinndavSamenanning, Nm. dolails

nelANBuUAIEN WY

Hu Hagu3us/nssunis Fufivin dudu (e | vWu Haguus/nssunis Fuivin AU | 51

3189119 \ade 319019 \ady

(Bt) (Bt)

SUN wig 84819 AinfRude 23/09/2562 | 200,000 1.70 | DIMET w1 42218 arnwiRal 20/09/2562 | 400,000 0.79

TCMC w1e ANA ASINTH 20/09/2562| 101,600 | 2.27 | PTTEP W LWATHAN HNINYS 20/09/2562 20,000 123.00

SPALI W19 59237 AINATIIN 18/09/2562 | 300,000 |18.13| EKH w1E NI%8 LEFSFISAT 19/09/2562 41,500 8.10

SPALI W19 59937 AINEEIIN 19/09/2562 | 600,000 |17.96| EKH we gnEwad fodaazwak 20/09/2562 91,000 8.26
SPALI W 89951 RINETITH 20/09/2562 | 433,400 |17.95
SPALI wie Usziil monRossw 18/09/2562 300,000 |18.13
SPALI Wiy Ussfiu sonRassu 19/09/2562 600,000 |17.96
SPALI w1y Uszfiu monRoss 20/09/2562 | 433,400 |17.95
IVL wig 81an lade 23/09/2562 | 500,000 |33.00
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GGC
JMART
MC
MODERN
NOBLE
TCAP
TCAP-P
TFMAMA
TFMAMA
TNH

0.150
0.026
0.300
0.050
5.200
1.200
1.200
1.360
0.900
0.550

24 0.8,
25 n.8l.
22 60.A.

36.0.

25 n.8.

30.0.
36.A.
26.0.
26.0.

27 W.el.

96.A.

10 6.4
13 W.g.
16 6.A.
10 .4,
18 6.A.
18 n.A.
17 o.4.
17 o1.4.
198.A.

11.70
10.70
7.45
2.78
27.75
56.25
560.00
180.00
180.00
34.00

11.55
8.64
7.15
2.73

22.55

55.05

558.80
178.64
179.10

33.45

Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa

1.28
0.24
4.03
1.80
18.74
2.13
0.21
0.76
0.50
1.62

Huiluna
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GGC 0.150 24 0.8, 96.A. 11.70 11.55 Wutluwa 1.28
JMART 0.026 25 .8, 10 a.4. 10.70 8.64 Wutluwa 0.24  vuiluwa 426:1
NOBLE 5.200 25 .8, 10 6.4, 27.75 22.55 Wutluwa 18.74
TFMAMA 1.360 26.0. 17 a.4. 180.00 178.64 Wuiluwa 0.76
TFMAMA 0.900 26.0. 17 .4, 180.00 179.10 Wutluwa 0.50
MODERN 0.050 36.A. 16 a.A. 2.78 2.73 Wuiluwa 1.80
TCAP 1.200 36.0. 18 6.4, 56.25 55.05 Wutluwa 213
TCAP-P 1.200 36.A. 18 a.A. 560.00 558.80 Wuiluwa 0.21
MC 0.300 22 6.A. 13 w.e. 7.45 7.15 Wutluwa 4.03
TNH 0.550 27 W.e. 195.A. 34.00 33.45 Wuiluwa 1.62
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T™B
DIMET
DIMET
PF

PF
TPAC
Vi

BTS

Source : SETSMART

26 N.8. 62
27 n.8. 62
27 n.8. 62
360.A.62
3 60.A.62
22 61.A. 62
316.A.62
16 5.A. 62
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1.71 --
0.50 1N 0.81 0.66 -

0.81 - dmsuiBavuiiaasdariuiumu
1.00 1 0.87 0.88 -

0.87 - dmsuiBavuiiaasdariuiumu
11.00 1N 10.70 10.77 -
0.05 1 1.84 0.50 -
13.30 --
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